L4 List for Procurement Card Program Memorandum of Agreement
PART 2 - Delegation of Authority

Delegation of Department Procurement Card Authorization. A Delegated Signer approves account forms sent to Administration, requests

card issuance, and ensures new cardholders are trained on internal Procurement Card policy and procedure. A Delegated Signer cannot be a

subordinate of th

e cardholder(s) managed.

Name

Email:

ANIPS
: MariaKies
emkies@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

BYHBR
Garen Corbett
glcorbett@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

CGEGA
Lauren Russell
laurenrussell @berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

CITRS
Tracy Turner
tturner@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

EUNEU
Barbara Peterson
bapeterson@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

FHEHS
Melissa Baksic
mabaksic@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

1QBBB
DonnaHendrix
dkhendrix@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:
Name:

Email:

IRBBH
Gino Segre
ginosegre@berkeley.edu
Susan Jenkins
sjenkins@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

JAISI
Deborah Lustig
dlustig@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

JBSSL
Ilia Roussev
iroussev@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

JOMIL
Hilary Jacobsen
hilaryj@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

JROLA
Magdalena Mleczko
mmleczko@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

JYHST
Davinder Sidhu
dsidhu@berkeley.edu
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Name:
Email:

KICRG
Ariana Ceja
aceja@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LAASC
Martha Saavedra
martha@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LBEAS
Dylan Davis
davisds@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LCIES
Gia White
gia@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LDINT
Gia White
gia@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LELAS
JuliaByrd
julia.byrd@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LFMES
Nathan Spannaus
nspannaus@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LGSEE
Jeff Pennington
jpennington@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

LHSAS
Anirban Gupta Nigam
anirbangn@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

NGITS
Laura Melendy
melendy@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

NRTAC
Maria Kies
emkies@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

NSARF
Christine Hastorf
hastorf@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

NUIGS
Dawn Geddes
dgeddes@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

NVPSR
Elizabeth Peele
elipeele@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

NYIHD
Sean McMahon
seanmc@berkeley.edu
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Name:
Email:

NZIIR
Barbara Campbell
bcampbel @berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OCMEE
Peter Oboyski
poboyski@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

ODMJH
LuciaLohmann
llohmann@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OEMPA
Lisa White
Idwhite@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OFMVZ
Carlie Magill
carliemagill@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OGHMA
Caroline Fernald
cfernald@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OIBOT
Lew Feldman
lifeldman@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OKLHS
Flori Ramos
framos@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OMINT
Maryanne McCormick
mmccormick@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OOEBI
Shelley Brozenick
sbrozenick@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OPSKY
Caroline Winnett
winnett@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OSRAC
Kairi Williams
kdw@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OTUIL
Julie Sarracino
jsarracino@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

OVKAV
Negest Williams
kavli-ensi@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

0YSCC
Lily Mirels
Imirels@berkeley.edu

Name:
Email:

RRESS
Cherry Chung
cherry.chung@berkeley.edu
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Name: Kristin Kane

SMTOC

Email: kakane@berkeley.edu
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